
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE  
 

1. Quartuccio Giovanna M30 – Waterpolo PA m 4125 
2. Bellanca Marcella M30 – C.C. Aniene Roma m 4100 
3. Pumilia Eleonora M25 – Muirghel PA m 4075 
4. Caruso Chiara M30 – Nadir PA\ m 3500 
5. La Pera Lara M 30 – Nadir PA m 3450 
6. Lo Nigro Raffaella M35 – Sporting Club CT m 3425 
7. Guttadauro Annabella M55 – Muirghel PA m 3400 
8. Li Mandri Francesca M45 – Nadir PA m 3250 

 
 
 

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE  
 

1. D’Alessandro Giuseppe M35 – Waterpolo PA m 4275 
2. Migliore Alessandro M40 – Waterpolo PA m 4250 
 Finocchio Gabriele M25 – Ulysse Messina m 4250 
4. Lombardo Fabio M40 - Muirghel PA m 4225 
5. Giaconia Mauro M35 – Nadir PA m 4125 
6. Fazio Antonino M45 – Nuoto Milazzo m 4075 
7. Saya Giuseppe M45 – Nuoto Milazzo m 3950 
8. Spinella Elio M40 – Sporting Club CT m 3850 
9. Fortunato Maurizio M45  – Nadir PA m 3775 
10. Arena Giovanni M50 – Nuoto Milazzo m 3625 
 Lotta Giuseppe M45 – Wadi Sora Messina m 3625 
12. D’Attola Massimo M40 – Ulysse Messina m 3525 
13. Lombardo Giovanni M35 – Ulysse Messina m 3475 
14. Spuria Giovanni M40 – Salaria Nuoto Roma m 3400 
15. Tamà Roberto M40 – Nuoto Milazzo m 3250 
16. Lombardo Giovanni M55– Nuoto Milazzo m 3225 
 La Spada Carmelo M30 – Ulysse Messina m 3225 
18. Cavallaro Rosario M60 – Sporting Club CT m 3150 
19. D’Agata Francesco M30 – Blu Team CT m 3125 
20. Fichera Finy M80 – SAT Finy Taormina m 2425 

 
 
 

CLASSIFICHE DI CATEGORIA  
 

M25 F 
1. Pumilia Eleonora M25 – Muirghel PA m 4075 

 
M30 F 

1.  Quartuccio Giovanna M30 – Waterpolo PA m 4125 
2. Bellanca Marcella M30 – C.C. Aniene Roma m 4100 
3. Caruso Chiara M30 – Nadir PA\ m 3500 
4. La Pera Lara M 30 – Nadir PA m 3450 

 
M35 F 

1. Lo Nigro Raffaella M35 – Sporting Club CT m 3425 
 

 



M45 F 
 1.  Li Mandri Francesca M45 – Nadir PA m 3250 
 
M55 F 
 1. Guttadauro Annabella M55 – Muirghel PA m 3400 
 
M25 M 
 1. Finocchio Gabriele M25 – Ulysse Messina m 4250 
 
M30 M 
 1. La Spada Carmelo M30 – Ulysse Messina m 3225 
 2. D’Agata Francesco M30 – Blu Team CT m 3125 
 
M35 M 
 1. D’Alessandro Giuseppe M35 – Waterpolo PA m 4275 
 2. Giaconia Mauro M35 – Nadir PA m 4125 
 3. Lombardo Giovanni M35 – Ulysse Messina m 3475 
 
M40 M 
 1. Migliore Alessandro M40 – Waterpolo PA m 4250 
 2. Lombardo Fabio M40 - Muirghel PA m 4225  
 3. Spinella Elio M40 – Sporting Club CT m 3850 
 4. D’Attola Massimo M40 – Ulysse Messina m 3525 
 5. Spuria Giovanni M40 – Salaria Nuoto Roma m 3400 
 6. Tamà Roberto M40 – Nuoto Milazzo m 3250 
 
M45 M 
 1. Fazio Antonino M45 – Nuoto Milazzo m 4075 
 2. Saya Giuseppe M45 – Nuoto Milazzo m 3950 
 3. Fortunato Maurizio M45 – Nadir PA m 3775 
 4. Lotta Giuseppe M45 – Wadi Sora Messina m 3625 
 
M50 M 
 1. Arena Giovanni M50 – Nuoto Milazzo m 3625 
 
M55 M 
 1. Lombardo Giovanni M55– Nuoto Milazzo m 3225 
 
M60 M 
 1. Cavallaro Rosario M60 – Sporting Club CT m 3150 
 
M80 M 
 1. Fichera Finy M80 – SAT Finy Taormina m 2425 
 


